ALUEKILPAILU 12.2.2017
Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry

LOPPUTULOKSET
SILMUT B
Sijoitus Nimi Seura
1. Milla Virtanen KoTa
2. Matilda Lustig KTL
3. Enniina Paavola KKJT
4. Marianne Kirjavainen ML
5. Fanny Laurén PTL
6. Nuppu Keinénen KKJT
7. Aada Korhonen ML
8. Sanni Kauppinen ML
9. Nelli Niemi KKJT
10. Lumi Forstrom KKJT
11. Cilla Laine PTL
12. Linda Luoma-aho KKJT
13. Inari Uotila PTL

Ylituomari:

Leena Kurri

Tuomarit:

Joanne Heinonen
Ida Huttunen

Pisteet

51,83
47,33
46,00
46,00
45,33
42,00
42,00
41,33
39,67
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36,67
36,67
35,33
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